1065 H 7 = R A A G WO AR
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HEH | . RN | = WA H BREE

- HA4EER 358,160
106/02/06| A0l [fHFKUZA I A GEELGREFIHER 5,000 363,160
106/03/16 A02 [#EFKULA B GEERFA R 30,000 393,160
106/03/16| A02 |fHFKUZA  (IKEAGHEEREE 5,000 398,160
106/03/16| A02 |fHFRUZA (A EZERHEE0EESE) 5,000 403,160
106/03/20| BOl |&E GENE |4 NP EE I B E(E/KE) 3,345 399,815
106/03/20| BOl |&E&EENE |[F13EGEHR A FEGMYESE 651 399,164
106/03/21| B0O2 |2ER EEhE 105&%&%65226%?”% 4,000 395,164
106/04/24| A03 |FEzRUZA ﬁﬂm%ﬁéi,m 12,000 407,164
106/05/12| BO3 |2E# EEhE 13)315”*&&&7& ia“r“ 2, 000*3 6,000 401,164
106/05/12| BO3 |2 EEHE 33,000 368,164
106/05/12| BO3 |&# &EEhE 1068 B KERE807T/100& 8,000 360,164
106/06/06 BO4 |AF:REME:  |BEMAEAR A AEILE 1,000 359,164
106/06/06| BO4 |{TEERE |1060FE B K8 R EE 2,282 356,882
106/06/06| B4 |[ZEFEENE |1064F 2 HER L& sl 18,000 338,882
106/06/06| BO4 |fEFRUTA  [1064FF% B S HEEK 169,000 507,882
106/06/06| BO4 |{TEUEHE |EBI065F-R B HAE Rk IR 2 10,800 497,082
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106/06/22| BOS |AFEREHGR (Lo s mma 1,566 495,516
106/06/22| A04 [FEZdg A 1&7;2@@%;%@&%#7& 3,000 498,516
106/06/22| A04 |FIEULA  [106/06/21FE 154 498,670

B BFHS G EE I ER
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106/7/18 | BO6 LRE & AR ER B | HEUEE) 10,000 488,670
106/7/18 | B06 |FEF EENE |REHESE 1I3EREHR LT 560 488,110

106/9/23 5 AE S KIK K G B =R

1:1:&,!_, =nr

106/9/26 | A0S [3EEkUg A ot A G E 25 B RS0, 0007T 22,000 510,110

RO 8 B SRR HE 20,0007
106/9/26 | BO7 |&is E8hE  |Ro s EllmE & AR 5490 504,620
106/10/26 BO8 |&is/E8hE: [ GlIREEHESHEH)2A 1200[ 503,420
106/11/09] A06 [HFRUR A |HSHEEREERIEK 10000 513,420
106/11/13| B09 |~ HREfR | R EGXEERGGHEIOE % 1000] 512,420
106/11/16] B10 |ZERoEENE: |[1062F S EB i sttt s 20000 510,420
106/12/21 AQ7 |IEERUT A | BTSRRI R R 10000 520,420
106/12/21] AQ7 [FIIEUA  [106/12/21F & 200 520,620
106/12/21] B1l |#EIE)YE 1062 BRpEFHS s E A g 4 32500 488,120




